Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLUC4-B-5CT
LED Color Selectable
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
VLUC4-B-5CT
rev: 07222024
FEATURES
	- Painted steel housing
	- Rocker switch standard
	- White housing
	- Polycarbonate lens
	- 120V
	- 196,000 Hours @ L70
	- CRI >90
	- Knockouts on sides and back for easy installation
	- CCT Field Selectable (27K/30K/35K/40K/50K)
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
	- Energy Star Rated
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
1"
31/2"
(L)"
CATALOG#	     	            Length       Wattage       Lumens                            CCT
VLUC4-B-9L-120V-5CT	   9”                5W	     334-412Lm  	     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
VLUC4-B-12L-120V-5CT	 12”                5W	     390-450Lm  	     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
VLUC4-B-18L-120V-5CT	 18”                9W	     673-770Lm  	     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
VLUC4-B-21L-120V-5CT	 21”                9W	     665-764Lm  	     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
VLUC4-B-24L-120V-5CT	 24”                9W	     696-803Lm  	     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
VLUC4-B-33L-120V-5CT	 33”              14W	  10641245Lm  	     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
VLUC4-B-42L-120V-5CT	 42”              18W	 1315-1543Lm  	     27K/30K/35K/40K/50K